

Ramjan Mian & Anr.	...	...	Petitioners
	Versus		
The State of Jharkhand & Ors.	...	...	Respondents
With			
W.P.(S) No. 1621 of 2020			

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR**

14/19.08.2025 At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,
list these cases along with L.P.A. No. 447 of 2024.

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)